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PART TYPE

MAX11501EVKIT+ EV Kit

DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION

C1 1
1μF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C105K

C2–C5 4
0.1μF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104K

C6–C9 4
220μF ±20%, 6.3V OS-CON
capacitors (8mm x 6.9mm)
SANYO 6SVPA220MAA

JU1–JU12 12 2-pin headers

R1–R7 7 75Ω ±1% resistors (0603)

R8, R9 2 150Ω ±1% resistors (0603)

R10, R11, R12 3 820kΩ ±5% resistors (0603)

R13, R14, R15 3 120kΩ ±5% resistors (0603)

DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION

U1 1
Maxim low-cost, 3-channel,
standard-definition video filter
MAX11501USA+ (8-pin SO)

CIN, COUT,
CVBSIN,

CVBSOUT1,
CVBSOUT2,
YIN, YOUT

7 75Ω BNC PCB mount connectors

GND 2 Black PC mini test points

IN1, IN2, IN3,
OUT1, OUT2,

OUT3
6 Red PC mini test points

— 12 Shunts

— 1 PCB: MAX11501 Evaluation Kit+

SUPPLIER PHONE WEBSITE

Murata Mfg. Co., Ltd. 770-436-1300 www.murata.com

SANYO NA Corp. 619-661-6835 www.sanyodevice.com

http://www.murata.com
http://www.sanyodevice.com
http://www.maxim-ic.com.cn
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*

SHUNT POSITION COUPLING CONFIGURATION

Installed DC-coupling

Not installed* AC-coupling

*

SHUNT POSITION COUPLING CONFIGURATION

Installed DC-coupling

Not installed* AC-coupling
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**

SHUNT POSITION OUTPUT LOAD

Installed 75Ω*

Not installed** 150Ω

*

SHUNT POSITION DC BIAS LEVEL

Installed
DC bias enabled
(use for bipolar signals)

Not installed*
DC bias disabled
(use for unipolar signals)
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MAX11501

U1

VCC

VCC

VCC

JU1

C3
0.1μF

IN1

R13
120kΩ

R1
75Ω
1%

R10
820kΩ

JU10

C1
1μF

C2
0.1μF

VCC
4

8

7

6

GND

CVBSIN

GND
5

IN1
1

VCC

JU2

C4
0.1μF

IN2

R14
120kΩ

R2
75Ω
1%

R11
820kΩ

JU11

YIN IN2
2

VCC GND

JU3

C5
0.1μF

IN3

R15
120kΩ

R3
75Ω
1%

R12
820kΩ

JU12

CIN

COUT

IN3
3

GND

R9
150Ω
1%

R7
75Ω
1%

OUT3

OUT3

JU9

JU7

C9
220μF

YOUT

R8
150Ω
1%

R6
75Ω
1%

OUT2

OUT2

JU8

JU6

C8
220μF

CVBSOUT2

R5
75Ω
1%

OUT1

OUT1

JU5

C7
220μF

CVBSOUT1

R4
75Ω
1%

JU4

C6
220μF
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